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DU 10 AU 11 SEPT. 22

INFOS

Type

Classement Final

CL N°

1 201
2 205
3 202
4 207
5 208
6 204
7 203

1surl

RESULTATS CLASSEMENTS ENGAGES
EQUIPE VOITURE
li?)%%iiifgzrge&ice BMW M3 E30
i&?gfﬁiiCth Peugeot 205 Rallye
EI:?CUJLIE Ilzfvri Porsche 911 SC
iﬁiigt i]éc(lésric Citroén AX Sport
RUFFEL Alain Talbot Samba Rallye

AURIOL Patrice

ESCUDIE Lionel
DIAZ Frangois

BALITRAND Jacky

GIRMA Pierre

Renault 5 GT Turbo

Renault A 310 V6

ABANDONS

GROUPE

Al

Al

4/5

Al

BJ

NJ

CLA

https://www ffsa.org/live?course=40014359&IsDlg=1

ORDRES DE DEPART

CLASSE

E7

E3

C8

E3

D3

E5

TEMPS

23:01:9

25:10:0

25:22:0

25:50:4

26:27:2

30:05:1

30:50:3

PENALITES

ECARTS

+02:08.1
+02:08.1

+02:20.1
+00:12.0

+02:48.5
+00:28.4

+03:25.3
+00:36.8

+07:03.2
+03:37.9

+07:48.4
+00:45.2
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